Safety
En
vironment
Safety
En
vironment
838 Series
Railway Connectors

Overview
16 © 2013 – SOURIAU
Ordering information
838
Basic series* 838 0 E 1 C 19 5 L M 0 A
Coupling type:
	 0:	 Screw coupling with coding option
	 2:	 Screw coupling without coding option (shell size B only)
Connector type:
	 E:	 Receptacle
	 F:	 Plug
Shell type:
	 0:	 Square flange receptacle without panel gasket
	 1:	 Square flange receptacle with panel gasket
	 0:	 Plug without clicker locking
	 1:	 Plug with clicker locking (shell sizes E and C only)
Shell size:
	 E; C; J; B
Layout:
	 See page 11
Contact gender:
	 1:	 Male crimp contact
	 5:	 Female crimp contact
Contact type:
	 L:	 Connector supplied without contact
	 B to U: Connector supplied with contacts (see page ?)
Backshell type:
	 G:	 Straight backshell for PMA conduit (shell sizes E and C)
     H:	 Straight adaptor and backshell for PMA conduit
	 M:	Without backshell, nor accessories
	 N:	 With boot
	 P:	 ?????
	 PU:	 ?????
	 R:	 Receptacle assembled on 30°
	 S:	 Straight backshell with sealing gland and backshell for PMA flexible tube (shell sizes B only)
	 T:	 Backshell with low profile sealing gland
	 U:	 Backshell T type with shielding termination
	 V:	 Straight backshell with sealing gland (shell sizes E and C)
	 W:	Straight backshell with cable clamp and sealing gland
	 X:	 ?????
	 Y:	 ?????
	 Z:	 Backshell for shielding termination
Index:
	 Backshell specification see table page ?
Insert:
	 A:	 Thermoplastic insert
838 Series
Overview
17© 2013 – SOURIAU
838 Series range overview
838 Series
Overview
O
ve
rv
ie
w
G & X type
Z type:
H type
P & PU type
T & U type
S type
R type
N type
V & W type
Receptacle
Contacts